Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PH7602016168430013

PH76020170070430033

PH76020170690430056

PH76020170020430161

PH76020170690430307

PH76020170690430231

PH76020170010430064

PH76020170690430008

PH76020170630430051

PH760191623040062

PH7601815169430222

PH7601713102430260

PH7601815169430067

PH7602013109430161

PH76020170020430463

PH76020170260430257

PH7602015169430298

PH147920170020430356

PH76020170690430485

PH76020170090430047

PO147817836

PH76020170020450046

PH76020170010430245

HARPREET KAUR
VEERPAL KAUR
DILJIT KAUR
SANDEEP SINGH
YOGITA

MEENU RANI
kailash rani
BITTU RANI
CHESTA

REKHA RANI
JYOTI RANI
MANPREET KAUR
AMANDEEP
SONIA

HANSRAJ
BHAWNA

SONIA RANI
GURPREET SINGH
LAKHVINDER
KAUR

SIMRAN MEHTA
AMANDEEP
KAMBOJ

VIKRAM SINGH

Sanjana Sethi

9812368004

8607514784

9729966938

9518894157

9416805772

9416793757

8295004802

9728599105

9541313711

7015491022

9996397665

8398855950

8053551498

8607277018

9518446212

9306708082

8708359645

9466576479

8222915022

7082501322

8059046488

7494838281

8708806525

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

NIRMAL SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
SALWINDER

SINGH
SARANJEET

SINGH

KASHI RAM

DESH RAJ

Pala Ram

MANGE RAM

RADHA KRISHAN

SURESH KUMAR

MILAKH RAJ

SUKHDEV SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

RAJ KUIMAR

MAHKAN SINGH

SATPAL

DESRAJ

HARDEEP SINGH

BHAJAN LAL

LEELA KRISHAN

GURDEEP SINGH

AMAR SINGH

Ashok Sethi

28/07/1997

05/02/1997

06/10/1998

28/12/1997

18/12/1999

29/06/1998

23/12/1998

19/04/1999

29/03/1998

25/06/1996

06/08/1998

13/03/1994

22/08/1996

04/04/1996

11/09/1999

26/02/1999

09/05/1992

07/03/1997

06/11/1996

21/03/1999

01/11/1996

28/10/2000

19/04/2001

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

General

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Economically Weaker

Section

Economically Weaker

Section

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

83.33

75.85

71.33

68.74

67.7

67.67

66.67

66.56

66.11

65.79

64.79

64.71

64.62

58.33

63.19

62.19

62

60.37

64.96

59.26

64.22

55.72

57.33

88.33

80.85

76.33

73.74

72.7

72.67

71.67

71.56

71.11

70.79

69.79

69.71

69.62

68.33

68.19

67.19

67

65.37

64.96

64.26

64.22

60.72

57.33

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-

Government-|

page 1 of 2



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

PH76020170020430124

PH7602016228430108

PH7602016228430324

PH76020170020430052

PH7602012102442241

PH76020170020450081

PH7602015102430216

P070520168623238

LOVEDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SURENDER SINGH

PAWAN KAMBOJ

RAVI KUMAR

Amit Kumar

PARMINDER

SINGH
PANKAJ THIND

8059307754

8571922310

8295540307

7988238322

8295590960

7027675203

8708637130

9992559905

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

BALRAJ SINGH

KASHMIR SINGH

KASHMIR SINGH

KASMIR CHAND

SURESH KUMAR

Ved Parkash

BHUPINDER

SINGH
DAYA NAND

27/11/1997

02/02/1998

02/02/1998

01/02/1999

25/06/1995

01/08/1999

25/08/1997

06/03/1996

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

58.26

54.25

51.71

58.48

56.48

61.06

51.71

54

63.26

59.25

56.71

63.48

61.48

61.06

56.71

54

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Punjabi-
Government-|

page 2 of 2



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight | Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

PH76220173042250083 = PRADEEP 8930991666 = OM PRAKASH 16/05/1997 = MALE Backward Class AlOC 76.52 86.52 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

2 | PH76020170020430916 | VIKRAM SINGH 9728233288 | RAMESH KUMAR 28/01/1998 | MALE Economically Weaker AlOC 80.15 5 85.15 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Section Government-|

3 | PH76220173052250356 | SHALU RANI 8571837095 MANGE RAM 25/07/1999 | FEMALE @ Backward Class AlOC 71.92 10 81.92 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

4 | PH76020170050430010 | SIMRANJEET 9518084719 | BALJEET SINGH 24/09/2000 | FEMALE @ Backward Class AlOC 76.41 5 81.41 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
KAUR Government-|

5 | PH76020170260430196 @ SUMAN RANI 9996649019 | DESRAJ 12/12/1999 = FEMALE @ General AlOC 69.89 10 79.89 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

6 | PH76020170690430326 @ Kamini 7015049363 | Parveen Kumar 18/06/1996 | FEMALE | General AlOC 74.85 5 79.85 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

7 | PH764170004352331 VARUN KUMAR 9992206877 | SUBHASH CHANDER 12/03/1997 = MALE General HOGC 69.24 10 79.24 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
SINGHAL Government-|

8 | PH767207676776 NIDHI 9991158221 | SATISH KUMAR 03/03/1999 | FEMALE | General HOGC 7417 5 79.17 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

9 | PH76220170700430090 | MANISHA 9050755773 | BAHADUR SINGH 05/10/1999 = MALE Backward Class HOGC 68.52 10 78.52 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

10 | PH76020170010430169 @ TANIA 8307640740 = KALU RAM 09/11/1999 = FEMALE | Economically Weaker HOGC 73.52 5 78.52 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Section Government-|

11 | PH76020170690430217 @ SOMA RANI 7082504416 | OM PRAKASH 04/03/1997 < FEMALE @ Backward Class HOGC 73.48 5 78.48 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

12 | PH76020170690430129 @ EKTA RANI 9306512600 | DEV RAJ 14/04/1996 = FEMALE @ Backward Class HOGC 67.78 10 77.78 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

13 | PH76020170010430151 = HAR RIDEY PAL 9996350613 | GURVINDER SINGH 02/11/1999 FEMALE @ Backward Class HOGC 72.67 5 77.67 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
KAUR Government-|

14 | PH76020170690430328 @ Alka 9466724115 | Subhash Kumar 10/01/2000 = FEMALE | General HOGC 72.59 5 77.59 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

15 | PH76020170090430032 @ RAVINA 7494871460 | MAHESH KUMAR 22/08/1999 | FEMALE @ General HOGC 74.33 3 77.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

16 | PH76420170078550 AMAN SAIN 7056968739 | PRITHVI SINGH SAIN 04/09/2000 | FEMALE | General HOGC 67 10 77 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

17 | PH76020170020430125 | Mukesh Kumar 9053206012 | Baljeet Kumar 14/10/2001 = MALE General HOGC 72 5 77 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

18 | PH76020170630430102 = SUDESH 9728851209 | KRISHAN 22/01/1998 | FEMALE | General HOGC 71.33 5 76.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

19 | PH76020170690430056 @ DILJIT KAUR 9729966938 | SALWINDER SINGH 06/10/1998 = FEMALE @ Backward Class HOGC 71.33 5 76.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

20 A PH76020170700430114 | NISHA RANI 8307604489 = RAM NIWAS 14/08/1999 = FEMALE | General HOGC 65.44 10 75.44 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

21 | PH76020170690430338 | SAMITA PURI 9466449542 | SATVINDER KUMAR 10/03/1999 = FEMALE @ General HOGC 70.33 5 75.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
PURI Government-|

22 | PH76020170700430101 | INDU SINGH 9350819203 | DHARAMVIR SINGH 17/06/1999 = FEMALE | Economically Weaker HOGCEWS 67.52 5 72.52 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Section Government-|

23 | PH76020170680430015 | RUCHI SHARMA 8569890047 SHANKER LAL 31/07/1998 | FEMALE = Economically Weaker HOGCEWS 61.19 0 61.19 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Section

Government-|
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight | Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

PH76220173042250434 | PARAMJEET 7206034073 | RAM NIWAS 08/06/1998 | MALE Schedule Caste 68.72 73.72 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

25 | PH76020170690430089 | AGNISHIKHA 9817063206 | VIRENDER KUMAR 05/01/1999 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste SC 67.89 5 72.89 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

26 | PH76020170690430243 | PREETI MADAL 8607753810 | ZILE SINGH 18/05/2000 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste SC 67.41 5 72.41 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

27  PH76020170670430017 | Paramjeet Singh 8295782977 = Mahabir Singh 06/10/1995  MALE Schedule Caste SC 67.19 5 72.19 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

28 | PH76020170020430371 | PAWAN KUMAR 8307447056 | DULI CHAND 04/10/1997 | MALE Schedule Caste DSC 62.11 5 67.11 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

29 | PH7601914103430233 | SANDEEP KUMAR | 9817180342 A BHOOP SINGH 10/04/1998 = MALE Schedule Caste DSC 55.92 5 60.92 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

30 | PH7601915102430970 | SHYO NARAYAN 9416228248 | PARTAP SINGH 01/06/1993 | MALE Schedule Caste DSC 54.04 5 59.04 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

31 | PH76020170690430169 | SUKHDEEP KAUR | 9350462300 BUTA SINGH 04/01/1998 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 73.26 0 73.26 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

32 | PH76220173112250225 | Amit 8708755743 | JAGDISH 28/08/1999 = MALE Backward Class BCA 67.52 5 72.52 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

33 | PH76220173042250650 | ANU RANI 8901161002 | SATPAL SINGH 20/12/1999 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 67.32 5 72.32 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

34 | PH76020170020431052 | SAURABH RAJ 7876783555 | RAJ PAL VERMA 24/06/2000 = MALE Backward Class BCA 67.3 5 72.3 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

35 | PH76220173112250223 | Vikram 9996870945 | Arjun kumar 03/06/1999 = MALE Backward Class BCA 66.88 5 71.88 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

36 | PH7601916169430127 | NISHA 9991716760 | AJIT KUMAR 25/12/1999 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCB 69.21 5 74.21 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

37 | PH76020170260430131 | SONU RANI 9812823484 | SHANKAR LAL 02/05/1997 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCB 61.11 10 71.11 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

38 | PH7602017069043001 LALITA SAINI 9467415321 | LAKHMI CHAND 12/02/1996 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCB 58.67 5 63.67 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-
Government-|

39 | PO113916449152837 Parsana Vinayak 7015059928 | Kulwant Singh Vinayak 16/01/1993 | FEMALE | Differently Abled DA 69.44 0 69.44 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Psychology-

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Government-|
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Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight | Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PH76020170690430004

PH76020170690430009

PH7601916165430036

PH76020170050430035

PH76020170690430328

PH76020170690430005

PH76020170270340188

PH76020170690430338

PH76020170690430307

PH76020170700430101

PH76420170078550

PH76020170650430095

PH76020170260430154

PH76020170020430331

PH76020170020430870

P072020165415113

PH76020170690430454

PH7602016226430022

PH76220173042250173

PH76020170270430224

PH7601916102430296

PH760202017035500072182

PH76020170680430015

RACHNA

KUMARI

HEENA SONI

KIRAN

SUSHMA SAINI

Alka

MUKESH

KUMARI

MANSHI

SAMITA PURI

YOGITA

INDU SINGH

AMAN SAIN

POONAM

RADHIKA

VIKAS

SANDEEP

SINGH

NARENDER

MANJEET

KAUR

RITU

VEER SINGH

SARASWATI

Ravi KUMAR

ISHIKA

RUCHI
SHARMA

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Government-I)

9896081215

8708448351

9416505861

7357360416

9466724115

9896312488

7027610814

9466449542

9416805772

9350819203

7056968739

8571861744

9671493396

9991328751

9812170246

8221877381

8708148098

7082028543

8168542640

7357538837

8708689588

9729641705

8569890047

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

DAYACHAND

DINESH KUMAR

JAI NARAYAN

MADAN LAL

Subhash Kumar

RAJENDER KUMAR

CHHOTU RAM

SATVINDER KUMAR

PURI

KASHI RAM

DHARAMVIR SINGH

PRITHVI SINGH SAIN

SHARWAN KUMAR

VIRENDER KUMAR

RAJPAL

KULDEEP SINGH

MARU RAM

KULWANT SINGH

DALIP SINGH

BAHADUR SINGH

RAMCHANDER

Pokhar Ram

RAKESH KUMAR

SHANKER LAL

14/02/2000

25/12/1999

10/09/1997

09/04/1999

10/01/2000

20/12/1999

02/03/2000

10/03/1999

18/12/1999

17/06/1999

04/09/2000

10/10/1999

17/01/2001

19/02/2000

04/08/1998

10/07/1995

13/06/1999

12/03/1998

17/11/1999

24/10/1995

31/10/1998

20/04/1999

31/07/1998

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General
Backward Class
General
Backward Class
General

General
Backward Class
General
Schedule Caste
Economically Weaker
Section

General
Backward Class
General

General

General
Backward Class
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Backward Class
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Economically Weaker

Section

Economically Weaker
Section

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

75.52

75.37

74.54

74.48

72.59

72.48

71.48

70.33

67.7

67.52

67

66.89

66.81

66.11

61

65.83

65.63

64.88

59.28

63.81

62.75

59.48

61.19

80.52

80.37

79.54

79.48

77.59

77.48

76.48

75.33

727

72.52

72

71.89

71.81

71.11

71

70.83

70.63

69.88

69.28

68.81

67.75

64.48

61.19

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-| Government |

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight | Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

PH76020170690430116 JYOTI RANI 8295404625 RANJAN LAL 07/03/1998 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste 62.33 67.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-| Government |

25  PH76020170020430124 LOVEDEEP 8059307754 | BALRAJ SINGH 27/11/1997 | MALE Schedule Caste SC 58.26 5 63.26 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
SINGH Science-Government-|

26 | PH76020170020443015 RAJDEEP 9896817352 | RAM KUMAR 14/06/1999 = MALE Schedule Caste SC 55.84 5 60.84 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
SINGH Science-Government-|

27  PH7601713102430269 PREETI RANI 9996193394 | OM PARKASH 28/11/1994 | FEMALE @ Schedule Caste SC 55.04 5 60.04 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

28 | PH76020170260430115 MAMTA 7082249425 | DALBIR SINGH 20/08/1999 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste DSC 62.37 5 67.37 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

29  PH7601916226430031 PRIYANKA 9306696022 | BABU RAM 02/07/1998 | FEMALE = Schedule Caste DSC 59.67 5 64.67 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

30  PH7602014102431091 MUKESH 8059028031 ' NATHU RAM 07/06/1995 | MALE Schedule Caste DSC 56.71 5 61.71 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
KUMAR Science-Government-|

31 | PO147819316685 MOHANI 9466929295 | PANNA RAM 04/02/1990 | FEMALE @ Backward Class BCA 67.52 0 67.52 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

32 | PH7601916102430279 Ram Bhagat 8221051876 | Ranjeet 30/12/1998 = MALE Backward Class BCA 62.33 5 67.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

33 | PH76020170690430022 DIVYA RANI 7015261208 | HARI RAM 10/02/2000 @ FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 62.22 5 67.22 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

34 | PH7602015169430185 PRIYANKA 9729028481 | KASHMIR CHAND 12/03/1997 = FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 60.67 5 65.67 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
RANI Science-Government-|

35  PH7601916101430194 REEMA RANI 8607140571 | KEWAL KRISHAN 12/01/1998 = FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 65.33 0 65.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

36 | PH7602016102430406 KAPTAN 8168563087 = SURENDER 21/10/1998 | MALE Backward Class BCB 61.79 5 66.79 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
Science-Government-|

37  PH7601511103430287 PANKAJ 9355647031 | MOMAN RAM 05/08/1993 | MALE Backward Class BCB 60.42 5 65.42 Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political
KUMAR Science-Government-|

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 2 of 2



PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-Government-I)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight | Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PH76020170690430050

PH76020170690430190

PH76020170650430118

PH76020170690430193

PH76020170650430079

PH76020170010430083

PH76020170010430064

PH76020170690430052

PH7601815107430007

PH76020170020430307

PH760202017035500099727

PH76020170020430333

PH7602013109430161

PH7601916230430009

PH76020170010430123

PH76020170690430020

PH76020170080430057

PH7601916102430296

PH7601916102430279

PH76020170690430091

PH76020170690430154

PH76020170680430015

PH7601812199430070

SANTOSH DEVI
PARMILA
Dhapa

JYOTI

PRITA

manisha
kailash rani
RENU

KIRAN BALA
NARENDER
KUMAR

TULSI KUMAR
rafik

SONIA

VIJAY

SHWETA

Pooja Devi
AMAN SOLANKI
Ravi KUMAR
Ram Bhagat
UPASANA
CHANDER KALA
RUCHI SHARMA

JASVEER SINGH

9350632588

9350209976

7056173902

9306381080

9992065030

9728324322

8295004802

9817260898

9518811343

9466209839

9817729238

9817890618

8607277018

8059655899

9050371407

8199084947

8168145393

8708689588

8221051876

9728281625

9991664471

8569890047

9466379605

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

TARA CHAND
OMPARKASH
Ram Chander
JOGINDER
SATPAL
amar singh
Pala Ram
RADHESHYAM
LAKSHMI
NARAYAN
DAYA RAM
RUGHBIR
mangal sain
RAJ KUIMAR
AJIT SINGH
SOHAN LAL
Om Parkash
SUBHASH
CHANDER
Pokhar Ram
Ranjeet
MAHENDER
SINGH

BRIJ LAL

SHANKER LAL

AMRIK SINGH

15/03/1999

09/12/1998

10/08/1999

29/08/1999

20/05/1999

01/06/1998

23/12/1998

14/01/2000

18/12/1997

23/03/1999

15/01/2001

23/03/2000

04/04/1996

13/12/1999

27/12/1997

28/06/2000

16/10/1996

31/10/1998

30/12/1998

05/05/2000

02/02/2002

31/07/1998

12/05/1993

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

Backward Class
Backward Class
General

Backward Class
General

General

Backward Class
Backward Class
General

Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Economically Weaker
Section

Backward Class
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Backward Class
Economically Weaker
Section

Backward Class
Economically Weaker

Section

Economically Weaker
Section

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

72.37

71.19

71

69.48

73.9

68.19

66.67

70.81

65.67

64.11

63.89

63.74

58.33

63.29

58.19

62.96

62.85

62.75

62.33

62.26

66.41

61.19

53.42

10

10

77.37

76.19

76

74.48

73.9

73.19

71.67

70.81

70.67

69.11

68.89

68.74

68.33

68.29

68.19

67.96

67.85

67.75

67.33

67.26

66.41

61.19

53.42

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-

Government-|
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight | Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

PH7602015169430444

PH7602013103430174

PH76019165434500

P0100220436674

PH764201758068

PH76020170690430414

PH7602015169430297

PH7601916101430194

PH7602012102442241

PH7602015102430377

PH7601511103430287

PH7602017069043001

RITU

MUKESH KUMAR

SADHU RAM

ANSUIYA

SAAJAN

CHARANJEET

KAUR

SURINA RANI

REEMA RANI

RAVI KUMAR

ROHTASH

PANKAJ KUMAR

LALITA SAINI

9812032238

7027092692

9996751667

9416675869

7027764707

7206043458

9992634915

8607140571

8295590960

9499177377

9355647031

9467415321

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

SUBHASH

JEET RAM

SWARN RAM

PRAHALAD SINGH

BALBIR SINGH

SHAMINDER

SINGH

BHAJAN LAL

KEWAL KRISHAN

SURESH KUMAR

OMPARKASH

MOMAN RAM

LAKHMI CHAND

13/06/1996

02/06/1993

24/05/1991

06/04/1995

08/08/1988

13/03/1998

05/06/1995

12/01/1998

25/06/1995

02/01/1997

05/08/1993

12/02/1996

FEMALE | Schedule Caste

MALE Schedule Caste

MALE Schedule Caste

FEMALE = Schedule Caste

MALE Schedule Caste

FEMALE @ Backward Class

FEMALE | Backward Class

FEMALE @ Backward Class

MALE Backward Class

MALE Backward Class

MALE Backward Class

FEMALE @ Backward Class

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

59.79

51.17

55.78

50.75

61.33

61.04

65.33

56.48

56.12

60.42

58.67

59.79

56.17

55.78

55.75

66.33

66.04

65.33

61.48

61.12

65.42

63.67

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Hindi-
Government-|
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PH76020170690430004

PH76020170690430009

P0998202947

PH76020170260430058

PH76020170050430068

PH76020170690430328

PH76020170700430071

PH76020170650430118

PH76020170020430113

PH76020170690430108

PH7601714109430120

PH76020170020430061

PH76020170690430396

PH76020170700430089

PH76020170650430095

PH76020170020430870

PH7601916101430023

PH76020170050430067

PH76020170700430001

PH76020170630430053

PH76020170010442015

PH76020170690430091

PH76020170680430015

RACHNA KUMARI
HEENA SONI
SUKHWINDER
SINGH

Kavita Rani

INDU BALA

Alka

MEENA

Dhapa

Sunny Kumar
RAVINA
MONIKA

SHRI RAM JANGIR
MONIKA
SUNITA DEVI
POONAM
SANDEEP SINGH
POOJA RANI
RENU BALA
DEEPAK

SURAJ KUMAR
Rakhi

UPASANA

RUCHI SHARMA

9896081215

8708448351

7011164623

9996763758

7988342709

9466724115

9306048411

7056173902

7988232029

9817292174

9817292849

7082243671

8685014462

9991350855

8571861744

9812170246

8307210248

9812846489

9350068706

7494838332

8168636603

9728281625

8569890047

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

DAYACHAND
DINESH KUMAR
GURMUKH SINGH
Diwan Singh
MADAN LAL
Subhash Kumar
HARI SINGH

Ram Chander
Ishwar Singh
RAJENDER SINGH
BALA RAM

VIKAS KUMAR

JANGIR
SUBHASH

CHANDER

NAWAB SINGH
SHARWAN KUMAR
KULDEEP SINGH
RAMBILAS
MADAN LAL
SUBHASH
CHANDER

LEKH RAJ

Rajeev kumar

MAHENDER SINGH

SHANKER LAL

14/02/2000

25/12/1999

07/08/1995

27/09/1999

07/07/1998

10/01/2000

09/12/2000

10/08/1999

07/08/1993

10/06/1999

26/06/1996

10/10/1999

12/12/1999

07/02/2000

10/10/1999

04/08/1998

06/03/1999

13/06/2000

18/12/1998

13/08/1999

20/11/1998

05/05/2000

31/07/1998

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

Backward Class

General

General

Schedule Caste

General

General

General

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

General

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

Economically Weaker

Section

Economically Weaker
Section

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

75.52

75.37

80

73.74

73.15

72.59

76.93

71

70.7

70.7

70.62

68.19

67.63

72.59

66.89

61

65.89

65.11

65.04

64.93

64.59

62.26

61.19

80.52

80.37

80

78.74

78.15

77.59

76.93

76

75.7

75.7

75.62

73.19

72.63

72.59

71.89

71

70.89

70.11

70.04

69.93

69.59

67.26

61.19

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

PH76020170690430020 @ Pooja Devi 8199084947 | Om Parkash 28/06/2000 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste 62.96 67.96 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

25  PH76020170690430116 | JYOTI RANI 8295404625 RANJAN LAL 07/03/1998 FEMALE & Schedule Caste SC 62.33 67.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

26  PH7601916169430125 | SONIA KUMARI 9466046591 = MANGTU RAM 16/01/1994 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste SC 61.38 66.38 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-I

27  PH7602016169430400 | KHUSHBOO 7082054617 | MADAN LAL 02/05/1995 FEMALE @ Schedule Caste SC 60.17 65.17 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

28 | PH76020170060430053 | KAVITA 7988177500 | MAHINDER PAL 05/12/1999 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste DSC 69.48 69.48 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

29  PH7601915103430063 | SUNIL KUMAR 9996226995 = ASHOK KUMAR 12/06/1996 = MALE Schedule Caste DSC 54.33 59.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

30  PH764201758068 SAAJAN 7027764707 | BALBIR SINGH 08/08/1988 = MALE Schedule Caste DSC 50.75 55.75 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

31 | PH76020170690430414 = CHARANJEET 7206043458 | SHAMINDER SINGH | 13/03/1998 = FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 61.33 66.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
KAUR Government-|

32 | PO147817836 AMANDEEP 8059046488 = GURDEEP SINGH 01/11/1996 = MALE Backward Class BCA 64.22 64.22 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
KAMBOJ Government-|

33 | PH76020170020430052 | PAWAN KAMBOJ 7988238322 | KASMIR CHAND 01/02/1999 = MALE Backward Class BCA 58.48 63.48 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

34 | PH7601916169430163 | VANDNA 9729871659 = KRISHAN LAL 09/09/1999 = FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 62.71 62.71 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-
Government-|

35  PH76020170690430239 | GEETA RANI 8708314253 = JAGDISH 10/01/2000 = FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 56.96 61.96 Master of Arts (M.A.)-English-

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Government-|
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight | Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PH76020170020430306

PH76020170650430063

PH76020170690430328

PH76020170090430032

PH76020170690430232

PH76020170270430126

PH76220173112470036

PH76020170050430121

PH76020170690430301

PH76020170690430193

PH7601916169430127

PH76020170690430169

PH76020170690430404

PH76420185013327

PH76020170690430229

PH76020170020430870

PH76020170690430052

PH7601916168430062

PH76020170020430229

PH76020170690430075

PH76020170020450085

PH7601815102450088

PH7601916168430028

Anil Kumar
SANJEELA
Alka

RAVINA

navjeet kaur
PARMILA
PREETI DEVI
KANCHAN RANI
RITIKA SHARMA
JYOTI

NISHA
SUKHDEEP
KAUR

REKHA

Gurdas
MANROOP

KAUR
SANDEEP

SINGH

RENU

NEENA DEVI
HARSH
SHOBHA
KARAN SINGH
SANDEEP

KUMAR
LAXMI BAI

9992731460

9416674200

9466724115

7494871460

8398833470

9416736379

9050555776

9729735256

9671845513

9306381080

9991716760

9350462300

9992023483

9068668242

8607015251

9812170246

9817260898

9992146182

9839538343

8607563807

7027544971

9416465683

7082564500

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Ramdhan
SATPAL
Subhash Kumar
MAHESH KUMAR
JAGJEET SINGH
DHARMPAL
BALWAN SINGH
BALVIR
PARMOD
JOGINDER

AJIT KUMAR
BUTA SINGH
BHAJAN LAL
Harpal singh
SANDEEP SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
RADHESHYAM
LAKSHMAN

R S JUNEJA
DHARAMPAL
SUBHASH
CHANDER
MANA RAM

MODI RAM

07/08/1999

30/08/2000

10/01/2000

22/08/1999

01/02/1998

10/04/1999

17/07/1998

25/02/1999

21/05/1999

29/08/1999

25/12/1999

04/01/1998

20/11/1998

29/12/1995

26/06/1998

04/08/1998

14/01/2000

25/08/1998

31/03/1997

01/04/1999

15/11/1999

16/01/1999

14/04/1998

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

Backward Class

General

General

General

General

General

Schedule Caste

General

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Schedule Caste

General

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Schedule Caste

Economically Weaker

Section

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

73.26

71.15

72.59

74.33

71.56

66.33

70.76

70

69.59

69.48

69.21

73.26

67.85

67.13

66.44

61

70.81

65.58

65.48

64.52

69.28

64.25

63.38

83.26

81.15

77.59

77.33

76.56

76.33

75.76

75

74.59

74.48

74.21

73.26

72.85

72.13

71.44

71

70.81

70.58

70.48

69.52

69.28

69.25

68.38

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight | Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

PH76020170650430128

PH76020170690430091

PH76020170020450046

PH7601916169430125

PH76020170690430171

PH7601812102430309

PH76020170020431128

PH760202017035500052185

PH7602015102450145

PH764194878451

PH76020170300430562

PH76220173012250013

PH76020170690430154

PH764185878689

PH76020170690430239

PH76020170690430087

PH76020170690430118

KHUSHBU
UPASANA
VIKRAM SINGH
SONIA KUMARI
TANYA RANI
SUCHITRA
GURCHARAN
RAM

RUCHI

MOHIT KUMAR
RAVI DASS
Minakshi
SUMAN
CHANDER KALA
Himanshu
kamboj

GEETA RANI

PRIYANKA

SANGEETA RANI

9996550593

9728281625

7494838281

9466046591

9518428776

7988184089

8930322125

9813663807

9802124886

9813246324

9996906371

7206059868

9991664471

9991009225

8708314253

9996003532

9518653021

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

RAJ KUMAR
MAHENDER
SINGH

AMAR SINGH
MANGTU RAM
OM PARKASH
RAI SINGH
GURDEV RAM
RANMAL SINGH
CHHOTU RAM
HARI SINGH
RAGHUVEER
SINGH

BALBIR SINGH
BRIJ LAL
DESHRAJ kamboj
JAGDISH

HARIRAM

JAI RAM

16/11/1999

05/05/2000

28/10/2000

16/01/1994

12/04/2000

20/01/1995

05/07/1997

28/06/1999

05/11/1997

17/04/1995

16/07/2000

08/06/1997

02/02/2002

15/10/1998

10/01/2000

20/06/1999

22/07/1999

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

Economically Weaker

Section

Economically Weaker

Section

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

63.15

62.26

55.72

61.38

59.7

52.04

56.78

58.63

53.81

50.67

62.15

61.68

66.41

57.69

56.96

56.07

60.48

68.15

67.26

60.72

66.38

64.7

57.04

66.78

63.63

58.81

55.67

67.15

66.68

66.41

62.69

61.96

61.07

65.48

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-
Government-|
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

PH76020170650430085 PERMILA 9467650290 | MAHENDER SINGH | 05/02/2000 FEMALE | Backward Class AlOC 77.67 82.67 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

2 | PH76020170650430086 | CHETNA 8901873103 | RAI SAHAB 15/05/1999 = FEMALE | Backward Class AlOC 77.07 5 82.07 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

3 | PH76020170270430240 | SAVINA 9729772130 | RISHI RAJ 03/08/1996 = FEMALE | General AlOC 75.7 5 80.7 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

4 | PH767142913390 SUBHASH 9050675002 | MAHENDER SINGH | 01/07/1989 @ MALE General AlOC 72.25 5 77.25 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
CHANDER Government-|

5 | PH76020170100430102 RAJENDER 8059254990 | SURJEET SINGH 27/12/1999 = MALE General AlOC 7215 5 77.15 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
KUMAR Government-|

6 | PH76020170020430113 | Sunny Kumar 7988232029 | Ishwar Singh 07/08/1993 | MALE Schedule Caste AloC 70.7 5 75.7 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

7 | PH76020170260430225 | PREETI RANI 9143200037 | MOHAN LAL 16/04/1996 | FEMALE | Backward Class HOGC 70.52 5 75.52 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

8 PH76020170650430014 | NISHA DEVI 9812868287 | ANANT PAL 08/10/1999 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste HOGC 70.22 5 75.22 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

9 | PH76220173052250065 = MAHENDER 8396899866 | SUNDER SINGH 01/05/1997 = MALE Schedule Caste HOGC 64.72 10 74.72 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
SINGH Government-|

10 | PH7602016103430005 @ HARVINDER KAUR | 8307154804 @ SUKHWINDER 15/05/1998 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste HOGC 63.46 10 73.46 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
SINGH Government-|

11 | PH76020170020430061 @ SHRI RAM 7082243671 | VIKAS KUMAR 10/10/1999 = MALE Backward Class HOGC 68.19 5 73.19 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
JANGIR JANGIR Government-|

12 | PH7622017307225007 | DIKSHA 9053755808 | RAJBIR 14/01/2000 = FEMALE | General HOGC 67.52 5 72.52 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

13 | PH7601916165430006 = PUSHPA RANI 8053507278 | JEETA RAM 14/11/1995 FEMALE | Schedule Caste HOGC 62.5 10 72.5 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

14 | PH76020170650430095 POONAM 8571861744 | SHARWAN KUMAR | 10/10/1999 | FEMALE | Backward Class HOGC 66.89 5 71.89 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

15 | PH7601916165430098 @ SUNITA 8168617384 | MAHENDER SINGH | 07/09/1998 | FEMALE | Backward Class HOGC 61.38 10 71.38 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

16 | PH76020170690430006 = POOJA RANI 9466091687 | RAMESHWAR 28/09/2000 | FEMALE | Economically Weaker HOGC 65.74 5 70.74 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Section Government-|

17  PH764206313128 MUKESH KUMAR 7496861309 = GOVIND RAM 24/10/1998 = MALE Backward Class HOGC 65.71 5 70.71 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

18 | PH76020170690430454 = MANJEET KAUR 8708148098 | KULWANT SINGH 13/06/1999 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste HOGC 65.63 5 70.63 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

19 | PH76220173032250711 DEEPAK 8685939124 | KISHAN LAL 16/04/1998 = MALE General HOGC 65.62 5 70.62 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

20 A PH76020170020430229 | HARSH 9839538343 | RS JUNEJA 31/03/1997 | MALE General HOGC 65.48 5 70.48 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

21  PH7601815264430123 | TANIKA 9896909271 | OMPARKASH 16/05/1997 = FEMALE | Backward Class HOGC 65.21 5 70.21 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

22 | PH76220173032250447 | Amit siwach 9671652030 | Ramesh Siwach 11/11/1999 = MALE Economically Weaker HOGCEWS 58 5 63 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Section Government-|

23  PH7602013102430581 RAJESH KUMAR 8708147090 | HANUMAN 15/07/1993 = MALE Economically Weaker HOGCEWS 52.46 10 62.46 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Section

Government-|
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List GNC Sirsa, (Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-Government-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Qualification Weight Aggregate Course
Category Percentage age

PH7602016226430022 | RITU 7082028543 | DALIP SINGH 12/03/1998 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste 64.88 69.88 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

25  PH76020170690430020 | Pooja Devi 8199084947 | Om Parkash 28/06/2000 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste SC 62.96 5 67.96 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

26 = PH7642006308752 Vikram 8529890367 | Ramesh Kumar 16/07/1997 = MALE Schedule Caste SC 62.75 5 67.75 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

27  PH7601916102430296 | Ravi KUMAR 8708689588 | Pokhar Ram 31/10/1998 = MALE Schedule Caste SC 62.75 5 67.75 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

28 | PH7601916103430176 | DEEPU 8683950850 | BIRBAL 17/07/1997 | MALE Schedule Caste DSC 58.27 10 68.27 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

29  PH7602016105430004 | SUKHVIR 9306447405 | JASWANT SINGH 15/03/1995 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste DSC 63.12 5 68.12 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

30 | PH7601916226430031 PRIYANKA 9306696022 | BABU RAM 02/07/1998 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste DSC 59.67 5 64.67 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

31 | PH7601815169430222 JYOTI RANI 9996397665 = MILAKH RAJ 06/08/1998 @ FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 64.79 5 69.79 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

32 | PO147819316685 MOHANI 9466929295 | PANNA RAM 04/02/1990 = FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 67.52 0 67.52 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

33 | PH7601916102430279 | Ram Bhagat 8221051876 | Ranjeet 30/12/1998 = MALE Backward Class BCA 62.33 5 67.33 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

34 | PH76020170690430022 | DIVYA RANI 7015261208 | HARI RAM 10/02/2000 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 62.22 5 67.22 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

35  PH7602015270430095 | PARVEEN KUMAR | 9518818040 RAM SINGH 18/06/1997 = MALE Backward Class BCA 60.46 5 65.46 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|

36  PH7602016102430406 | KAPTAN 8168563087 | SURENDER 21/10/1998 = MALE Backward Class BCB 61.79 5 66.79 Master of Arts (M.A.)-History-
Government-|
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